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THE ENGLISH AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES UNIVERSITY 

(A Central University) 

Hyderabad, Telangana State, India. 

 

 

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 2025-26 
14 August 2025 

 

Date of Admission counselling: 21-08-2025 
 

Programme: B.A. (Hons./Research) Russian 

 
 

Total Number of Seats: 20 Campus: Hyderabad 

 
The following is the list of provisionally shortlisted candidates based on the score 

secured in the CUET-UG-2025 entrance test: 

 

Unreserved Category (Seats: 08) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Category Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250000089 ARYAN RAJ MISHRA GENERAL 316.9155 

2.  EFLUCUET250003230 FIRDOUS FATIMA GENERAL 299.9234 

3.  EFLUCUET250000289 MAYUR SINGH GENERAL 291.6534 

4.  EFLUCUET250000356 RIYA BISHT GENERAL 281.6306 

5.  EFLUCUET250001687 MANOJ KUMAR OBC-NCL 277.3925 

6.  EFLUCUET250000204 SANOJ KUMAR OBC-NCL 270.9771 

7.  EFLUCUET250002103 ABHIJEET KUMAR JHA EWS 263.8255 

8.  EFLUCUET250000707 SARMAD ALAM OBC-NCL 262.7401 

9.  EFLUCUET250003220 CHIRAG NEGI GENERAL 261.8901 

10.  EFLUCUET250000739 DIVYANSH KUMAR MAURYA OBC-NCL 261.4578 

11.  EFLUCUET250003170 KRISH BIRJU SINGH GENERAL 256.4458 

12.  EFLUCUET250002223 RAJ ARYAN OBC-NCL 255.3704 

13.  EFLUCUET250001272 SHIV PRAKASH GUPTA GENERAL 252.1792 

14.  EFLUCUET250000472 SIVANI A OBC-NCL 250.9514 

15.  EFLUCUET250002189 VASTAV KUMAR AJAY SINGH EWS 250.4159 

16.  EFLUCUET250002306 CHITRAKSH SHARMA GENERAL 249.3195 

17.  EFLUCUET250001762 MOHD SAMEER OBC-NCL 242.6562 

18.  EFLUCUET250001329 MEMA NGURSANGZUALI  ST 241.757 

19.  EFLUCUET250003250 ANSHIKA YADAV OBC-NCL 241.3343 

20.  EFLUCUET250000401 AGRITA GHOSH GENERAL 241.1314 

21.  EFLUCUET250002387 PRINCE MAURYA OBC-NCL 237.814 

22.  EFLUCUET250001839 DISHA GAUR GENERAL 237.1159 

23.  EFLUCUET250001490 MOHAMMAD NAZIM OBC-NCL 236.7588 

24.  EFLUCUET250001229 VAIBHAV LAXMI SINGH EWS 232.5712 
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25.  EFLUCUET250002133 SHIVAM SINGH OBC-NCL 230.6276 

26.  EFLUCUET250001473 NAVEEN KUMAR OBC-NCL 229.7106 

27.  EFLUCUET250001153 RISHABH KUMAR EWS 223.1274 

28.  EFLUCUET250000180 DAKSHITA MISHRA GENERAL 222.8992 

29.  EFLUCUET250002252 G SNIGDHA SRI REDDY GENERAL 221.1935 

30.  EFLUCUET250002348 AYUSH CHAUHAN OBC-NCL 220.6435 

31.  EFLUCUET250001457 KSHITIJ SHARMA EWS 220.3294 

32.  EFLUCUET250003030 AKASH PATEL OBC-NCL 219.6967 

33.  EFLUCUET250001482 ROBIN SHARMA GENERAL 219.3931 

34.  EFLUCUET250000281 DEV VERMA GENERAL 217.4961 

35.  EFLUCUET250001865 MD ISHTIYAQUE ALAM OBC-NCL 215.9356 

36.  EFLUCUET250001939 ROHIT RAJ OBC-NCL 214.7923 

37.  EFLUCUET250001663 PRABHAT MISHRA GENERAL 214.6182 

38.  EFLUCUET250001144 SHIWCHITTAM EWS 214.2587 

39.  EFLUCUET250000857 DISHA OBC-NCL 210.6293 

40.  EFLUCUET250001042 PRANAV PATHAK EWS 206.7299 

41.  EFLUCUET250000223 HARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL 205.111 

42.  EFLUCUET250000618 VANSHIKA RANI OBC-NCL 204.5011 

43.  EFLUCUET250000318 ANURAG MISHRA GENERAL 202.5915 

44.  EFLUCUET250001520 KARN GENERAL 201.5885 

45-80. No Eligible Candidates 
 

EWS (Seats: 02) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250002103 ABHIJEET KUMAR JHA 263.8255 

2.  EFLUCUET250002189 VASTAV KUMAR AJAY SINGH 250.4159 

3.  EFLUCUET250001229 VAIBHAV LAXMI SINGH 232.5712 

4.  EFLUCUET250001153 RISHABH KUMAR 223.1274 

5.  EFLUCUET250001457 KSHITIJ SHARMA 220.3294 

6.  EFLUCUET250001144 SHIWCHITTAM 214.2587 

7.  EFLUCUET250001042 PRANAV PATHAK 206.7299 

8-11. No Eligible Candidates  

12-20. No Candidates Available 
 

OBC Non-Creamy Layer (Seats: 05) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250001687 MANOJ KUMAR 277.3925 

2.  EFLUCUET250000204 SANOJ KUMAR 270.9771 

3.  EFLUCUET250000707 SARMAD ALAM 262.7401 

4.  EFLUCUET250000739 DIVYANSH KUMAR MAURYA 261.4578 

5.  EFLUCUET250002223 RAJ ARYAN 255.3704 

6.  EFLUCUET250000472 SIVANI A 250.9514 

7.  EFLUCUET250001762 MOHD SAMEER 242.6562 

8.  EFLUCUET250003250 ANSHIKA YADAV 241.3343 

9.  EFLUCUET250002387 PRINCE MAURYA 237.814 

10.  EFLUCUET250001490 MOHAMMAD NAZIM 236.7588 

11.  EFLUCUET250002133 SHIVAM SINGH 230.6276 

12.  EFLUCUET250001473 NAVEEN KUMAR 229.7106 
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13.  EFLUCUET250002348 AYUSH CHAUHAN 220.6435 

14.  EFLUCUET250003030 AKASH PATEL 219.6967 

15.  EFLUCUET250001865 MD ISHTIYAQUE ALAM 215.9356 

16.  EFLUCUET250001939 ROHIT RAJ 214.7923 

17.  EFLUCUET250000857 DISHA 210.6293 

18.  EFLUCUET250000223 HARSH KUMAR 205.111 

19.  EFLUCUET250000618 VANSHIKA RANI 204.5011 

20.  EFLUCUET250001004 KUSHAGRA KUMAR 193.5219 

21.  EFLUCUET250003034 ASUTOSH KUMAR 191.6453 

22.  EFLUCUET250003287 RISHU KUMAR 191.0502 

23.  EFLUCUET250001492 MD EJAZ ALI 188.1277 

24.  EFLUCUET250001412 RITIKA KUMARI 185.4956 

25.  EFLUCUET250001429 PRIYAKSHI KUMARI 184.9024 

26.  EFLUCUET250002640 MADHURI KUMARI 182.594 

27.  EFLUCUET250002716 SALAH 177.4328 

28.  EFLUCUET250001713 UJJWAL RAJ VERMA 172.3884 

29.  EFLUCUET250000833 SHUBHAM RAJ 169.3041 

30.  EFLUCUET250003243 VISHAL KUMAR 168.5876 

31.  EFLUCUET250002411 SUMIT VERMA 168.1328 

32.  EFLUCUET250002444 SAHANA S TALLIHAL 167.486 

33.  EFLUCUET250000757 DHRUV CHAUHAN 154.7868 

34.  EFLUCUET250002222 ANSHIKA MADDHESHIYA 150.6239 

35-37. No Eligible Candidates 

38-50. No Candidates Available 
 

SC (Seats: 03) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

   1. EFLUCUET250002047 HARSHIT RAJ 139.7025 

2. EFLUCUET250001414 ARUSHI 124.2718 

3-30. No Candidates Available 
 

ST (Seats: 02) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250001329 MEMA NGURSANGZUALI 241.757 

2.  EFLUCUET250002556 PIMUK PEGU 177.7794 

3.  EFLUCUET250001650 S TEJA 90.61331 

4-20. No Candidates Available 
 

All the provisionally shortlisted candidates are instructed to read the Guidelines for UG 

Admissions carefully. You should attend the UG counselling at the respective campuses 

(Hyderabad/Lucknow/Shillong) as per the admission schedule. You are required to bring 

the original certificates for verification and one set of photocopies of the relevant 

certificates. After verification, you are required to pay the prescribed fees through the 

payment gateway using Samarth portal. 

 

Semester I Fees General/ EWS/ OBC/ OBC-

NCL 

SC/ST       VHC/ PHC 

UG Programmes  Rs. 4198/-            Rs. 3192/- Rs. 2251/- 
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It is advised to make the payment using a debit/ credit card or through internet banking to 

avoid any technical glitches at the time of counselling. 

 

Note: If a candidate has applied for TWO/THREE programmes and is provisionally selected in 

TWO/THREE programmes, such candidate is required to choose any one programme.  

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations I/c 

 

 

DISCLAIMER: The list of candidates in this notification is only for immediate 

information to the candidates and is not open to legal challenge. While all efforts 

have been made to make the information available in this notice as authentic as 

possible, the University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have 

crept into the list and for any loss to anybody or anything caused by any 

shortcoming, defect or inaccuracy of the information in this notice. 

 

The University reserves the right to cancel the admission of a candidate if he/she has 

been punished for breach of discipline and/or conduct. 

 


